
Dr. Phillips HS Baseball Schedule – JV Spring 2026 

Date 

2/10 

2/11 

2/12 

2/17 

2/18 

2/20 

2/23 

2/24 

3/3 

3/4 

3/5 

3/9 

3/10 

3/12 

3/16-20 

3/24 

3/25 

3/27 

3/31 

 

Opponent 

West Orange 

Olympia 

Foundation 

Lake Nona 

East River 

Boone 

Edgewater 

Lake Nona 

Foundation 

Horizon 

East River 

Winter Park 

Winter Park 

Windermere 

SPRING BREAK (OFF) 

Freedom 

Lake Brantley 

Olympia 

Timber Creek 

 

Time 

6pm 

6pm 

6pm 

6pm 

6pm 

6pm 

4pm 

4:30pm 

4:30pm 

4pm 

6pm 

6pm 

6pm 

4:30pm 

 

6pm 

6pm 

4:30pm 

6pm 

 

Location 

West Orange 

DPHS 

DPHS 

DPHS 

East River 

Boone 

Edgewater 

Lake Nona 

Foundation 

Horizon 

DPHS 

DPHS 

Winter Park 

Windermere 

 

DPHS 

Lake Brantley 

Olympia 

Timber Creek

 

Home  Away 


