

# Dr. Phillips HS Baseball Schedule – JV Spring 2026

Home Away

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>
2/10	West Orange	6pm	West Orange
2/11	Olympia	6pm	DPHS
2/12	Foundation	6pm	DPHS
2/17	Lake Nona	6pm	DPHS
2/18	East River	6pm	East River
2/20	Boone	6pm	Boone
2/23	Edgewater	4pm	Edgewater
2/24	Lake Nona	4:30pm	Lake Nona
3/3	Foundation	4:30pm	Foundation
3/4	Horizon	4pm	Horizon
3/5	East River	6pm	DPHS
3/9	Winter Park	6pm	DPHS
3/10	Winter Park	6pm	Winter Park
3/12	Windermere	4:30pm	Windermere
3/16-20	SPRING BREAK (OFF)		
3/24	Freedom	6pm	DPHS
3/25	Lake Brantley	6pm	Lake Brantley
3/27	Olympia	4:30pm	Olympia
3/31	Timber Creek	6pm	Timber Creek